STATEMEN	of Health Service R IT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	OCUIDION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (DENTIFICATION NUMBER:		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		MHL001-232	B. WING	\$	04/25/2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DORESS, CITY. (ONS WAY STON, NC 27	STATE, ZIP CODE	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	NTEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLETE
V 000	INITIAL COMMEN	тѕ	V 000	RECEIVED	
		w-up survey was completed Deficiencies were cited.		By DHSR - Mental Health Lic. & Cert. Section at 3:46 pm,	May 10, 2019
. :		sed for the following service C 27G .5600A Supervised th Mental Illness.	The state of the s		,
V 114	27G .0207 Emerge	ncy Plans and Supplies	V 114		
;	AND SUPPLIES (a) A written fire pla area-wide disaster shall be approved it authority. (b) The plan shall it and evacuation pro posted in the facility (c) Fire and disaste shall be held at leas repeated for each s under conditions the	207 EMERGENCY PLANS on for each facility and plan shell be developed and by the appropriate local seemade available to all staff cedures and routes shall be y. In drills in a 24-hour facility st quarterly and shall be shift. Drills shall be conducted at simulate fire emergencies.			
	facility failed to conthat simulate emerging Review on 4/25/19 revealed the following/2/25/19- 2nd shift -2/4/19- 2nd shift -1/28/19- 2nd shift.	view and interviews, the duct fire drills under conditions pencies. The findings are: of the facility's fire drill log		two due double per double being during	include
	-1/10/19- 1st shift, with Service Regulation	Mark All Association of the Control	1	30 april 1 pars beg	
ABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIC	ERGUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SK	MATURE /	Lie BSOF OWNER	(XB) DATE 5/10/19
TATE FORA	The second section is the second seco		9	5X711	If continuation sheet 7 of 6

Division of Health Service Regulation				FORM AFT III-		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CAL DOCUMENTS	PPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIP	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY		
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION			**************************************	COMPLETED		
		in samesita				
Native dialog de		B. WING		R		
MHL001-3		L3. *********		04/25/2019		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADD	DRESS, CITY.	STATE, ZIP CODE			
And the statement of th	207 AARO	NS WAY				
CHANGING LIVES FAMILY CARE HOME, LLC		TON, NC 2	7217			
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIE		Andreith Kundssettnikk Medikraum	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION	N (X5)		
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDE		ID PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL	D BE COMPLETE		
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFO	ORMATION)	TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DEFICIENCY)			
V 114 Continued From page 1		V 114	Stall are to pitate a	dise (las		
, "			so they are being the performed during the week and also on			
-12/15/18- 1st shift.			Coclosmod during the	ف		
-12/3/18- 3rd shift.			2 2150 00			
-11/20/18- 1st shift.			werk our ours			
-11/7/18- 2nd shift.			weekendo.			
-10/20/18- 3rd shift,						
-10/3/18- 2nd shift.						
-9/17/19- Blank.	Ì					
-9/5/18- Blank.			1			
-8/28/18- Blank.	į					
-8/4/18- Blank.	{		•			
-7/14/18- Blank.]			'		
-7/1/18- Blank.	1		ļ			
-6/28/18- Blank.	ł					
-6/12/18- Blank.	ž ž					
-5/16/18- Blank.	1					
-5/3/18- Blank.]					
-4/25/18- Blank.			1			
-There were no fire drills conducted	on third shift					
for the first quarter of 2019.						
-During the second and third quarte						
was unable to be determined which			(
were conducted from 4/25/18 throug						
"time/shift" on the fire drill log were	eft blank.					
#	m					
Interviews with client #1 and client #	2 00 4/20/19					
revealed:						
-Drills were being conducted at the o	roup nome.					
intension on 48540 with the French	ina Mirantan					
Interview on 4/25/19 with the Execut	iae nuecini (
revealed: -Staff that worked at the home from	And through		} :			
September of 2018 was no longer e						
-New staff started working in Septen			: \			
- ,	ING! OF EIG		 			
group home.	a mlaaina		<u>;</u>			
-He was unaware the fire drill log wa						
which shift drills had been conducted	1 nom 4/5/18		; !			
through 9/17/18.	Aire direction		i			
-Staff would be re-trained on comple						
log correctly to include a drill per shift -He confirmed fire drills shifts for the			:			
-rie committee are grills shifts for the	second and	-	;			

STATEME	Of Health Service F NT OF DEFICIENCIES FOR CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	1	E CONSTRUCTION		SURVEY
The Control of the Co		amount of and the same and the	A. BUILDING:	COMPLETED		
		MHL001-232	B. WING	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	1	R 25/201 9
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIES	STREET A	DORESS, CITY, S	TATE. ZIP CODE	,, <u>)</u> ,	
CHANGI	NG LIVES FAMILY C	mne nume. Luu	ONS WAY GTON, NC 27:	547		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT! (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU GROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD ØE	(X5) COMPLETI DATE
V 114	Continued From p	age 2	V 114		W. 200 A	
	third quarter of 201 determined.	8 were unable to be	The state of the s			•
V 121	27G .0209 (F) Med	lication Requirements	V 121			
	governing body or for obtaining a reviregimen at least ex shall be to be performed by the client's physician. The one the client's physician the review when m (2) The findings of	ew: elives psychotropic drugs, the operator shall be responsible ew of each client's drug erry six months. The review errned by a pharmacist or site manager shall assure that in is informed of the results of edical intervention is indicated, the drug regimen review shall client record along with				
	Based on record refailed to obtain drug	et as evidenced by: views and interview the facility g reviews every six months for (Client #2) who received . The findings are:	a — a paparanta in managa — isaay y talantaga ay			
	-Admission date of -Diagnoses of Schi -Physician's order of Mesylate 0.5 mg, 1 -Physician's order of 100 mg, 2 1/2 table -Physician's order of 200 mg, 2 tablets e	zophrenia; Mental Retardation. lated 11/19/18 for Benztropine tablet twice a day. lated 3/7/19 for Trazodone its every night. lated 1/15/19 for Clozapine	portugues and a second	Drug renews by the pharmacist wide be performed aberty ll moraths with result to clients medication prescriber	0 20t3 the	154 review 104 10/1/19

95X711

Division of Health Service f	Regulation			
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING. B WING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
	MHL001-232			R 04/25/2019
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIES		DORESS, CITY, S	TATE 718 CASE	
	204 A 405	ONS WAY	IM) E. AIT GODE	
CHANGING LIVES FAMILY C	ARE HOME, LLC	TON, NC 272	217	
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCE	FATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUS'T BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIVE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO- DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLETE
V 121 Continued From p	ege 3	V 121		
medications dailyThere was no evipsychotropic drug Interview on 4/25/ revealed: -Drug reviews had clientGroup home own the pharmacist a comedications to the -Pharmacy would #2's psychotropic owner/director work interview on 4/25/ -He was not aware psychotropic meditate clients by a pharmonthsHe would have pharmacy the confirmed the review for Client #	19 with the Director revealed: e that a drug review of cations had to be conducted to armacist or physician every six harmacist review Client #2's cations. six months psychotropic drug 2 was not completed. lity and Grounds Maintenance	V 736		
	303 LOCATION AND	!		
EXTERIOR REQU	REMENTS d its grounds shall be			
maintained in a sa	fe, clean, attractive and orderly be kept free from offensive	Tabanapanan		
		:		
This Rule is not m	et as evidenced by:			

Division of Health Service Rec STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER MHL001-232	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING B WING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED R 04/25/2019	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ALC 207 AAR	ORESS. CITY ONS WAY STON, NG 2	. STATE, ZIP CODE 27217		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION;	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF DEFICIENCY)	D 8E	COMPLETE DATE
V 736	Continued From pa	ge 4	V 736	A Marie Control of the Control of th		
	failed to ensure fac	on and interview, the facility ility grounds were maintained attractive manner. The				
	kitchen area reveal	5/19 at 12:15 PM of the ed: vas peeling off next to the	Process and a field in Septime about the control of a field in	Executive Duector of do a thorough was through of the fla the pairs of the ha and cleaning wasce to conducted	CILTY	5/1/19
	area revealed: -Paint was peeling of	5/19 at 12:20 PM of the living off from the green wall. hanging off by its cables and vall.		conducted lives For Conducted lives For Former protocolor the facility is clear leach round on a way tasis in cluring circulating the weeker	74.4 COL.	
	bedroom next to the -Carpet next to the inches in diameterBottom drawer front ront sideCloset doors were	bed had a stain about 12 in the dresser was missing the	A to the second and the compression of the second and the second a	month the backing	each is in	
	dirty. Observation on 4/25 on the right side of to-bresser drawers were		According to the control of the cont	and repairs are to	ひぐ	
	Observation on 4/25 on the left side of the Carpet had several		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	director. Diving the third week it ear worth, westerd s	tall	
	facility's outside reve	i/19 at 12:35 PM of the saled: ack door was dirty and		clean of the facility of the facility to churcher facility to	The the	
	Interview on 4/25/19	with the Director revealed:				

95X711

Division	of Health Service R	egulation			FORM APPROVED	
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIED IDENTIFICATION IN		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	II.	CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			B. WING	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	MHL001-232			04/25/2019	
			ioness, city, s D ns wa y	TATE, ZIP CODE		
***************************************	NG LIVES FAMILY CA	BURLING	TON, NC 27	217		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	NTEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD GROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIES OF THE	D BE COMPLETE	
V 736	Continued From pa	ige 5	V 736			
	-Agency was responder the home -He confirmed the	resible for doing maintenance facility failed to ensure facility stained in a safe, clean.	V / 316			
			:			
			<i>i</i> .		Year and the second sec	
			; 			

CHANGING LIVES FAMILY CARE

From:

HOME, LLC 207 AARONS WAY **BURLINGTON NC 27217**

Fax:

336-229-5108

Phone:

336-229-5108

FAX TRANSMISSION

To:	Mental Health Licensone & Certification Section
Fax:	919-715-8078
Phone:	336-516-7296
Pages:	
Re:	
	TOTAL ATION ENGLOSED

CONFIDENTIAL HEALTH INFORMATION ENCLOSED

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

Any Questions or concerns please contact Questin Polli, Amy G 336-516-7296

STATEMENT OF CONFIDENTIALITY: The information contained in this facsimile message is a client privileged and confidential information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message IS NOT the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone and return the original message to us at the above address via the US Postal Service. Thank you.